Part Number Product Description Nominal Size
2204265 S1050 c/w 65mm MPV & Barrel Unions 42”
2204865 S1200 c/w 65mm MPV & Barrel Unions 48”
22014816 S1200 c/w 80mm MPV & Barrel Unions 48”
A
B
D
C

Volume
Sand
16/30
ZeoPlus
1-2.2
In mm In mm In m2 feet2
30m3/
hr/m2
36m3/
hr/m2
40m3/
hr/m2
50m3/
hr/m2 litres Kg Kg
m3/hr m3/hr
SMD1050 2.5 1000 39.4 1050 41.4 0.87 9.33 26 31 35 43 973 1420 1167
SMD1050 3.0 1000 39.4 1050 41.4 0.87 9.33 26 31 35 43 966 1410 1159
SMD1200 2.5 1000 39.4 1200 47.3 1.13 12.18 34 41 45 57 1219 1780 1463
SMD1200 3.0 1000 39.4 1200 47.3 1.13 12.18 34 41 45 57 1175 1715 1414
SMD1200 4.0 1000 39.4 1200 47.3 1.13 12.18 34 41 45 57 1192 1740 1430
SMD1400 3.0 1000 39.4 1400 55.2 1.54 16.58 46 55 62 77 1723 2515 2067
SMD1400 4.0 1000 39.4 1400 55.2 1.54 16.58 46 55 62 77 1637 2390 1964
SMD1600 3.0 1000 39.4 1600 63.0 2.01 21.66 60 72 80 101 2171 3170 2605
SMD1600 4.0 1000 39.4 1600 63.0 2.01 21.66 60 72 80 101 2092 3055 2515
SMD1600 6.0 1000 39.4 1600 63.0 2.01 21.66 60 72 80 101 2123 3100 2548
SMD1800 4.0 1000 39.4 1800 70.9 2.54 27.41 76 92 102 127 2880 4205 3456
SMD1800 6.0 1000 39.4 1800 70.9 2.54 27.41 76 92 102 127 2904 4240 3485
SMD2000 4.0 1000 39.4 2000 78.8 3.14 33.84 94 113 126 157 3521 5140 4225
SMD2000 6.0 1000 39.4 2000 78.8 3.14 33.84 94 113 126 157 3490 5095 4188
Part Number Product Description Nominal Size
224975058 SMDD750 c/w 50mm connections (2.5 Bar) 30”
224990065 SMDD900 c/w 65mm connections (2.5 Bar) 36”

Volume
Sand
16/30
ZeoPlus
1-2.2
In mm In mm In m2 feet2
30m3/
hr/m2
36m3/
hr/m2
40m3/
hr/m2
50m3/
hr/m2 litres Kg Kg
m3/hr m3/hr
SMDD750 2.0 1200 47.2 750 29.6 0.44 4.76 13 16 18 22 545 795 653
SMDD900 2.0 1200 47.2 900 35.5 0.64 6.85 19 23 25 32 784 1145 941
SMDD900 2.5 1200 47.2 900 35.5 0.64 6.85 19 23 25 32 784 1145 941
SMDD900 3.0 1200 47.2 900 35.5 0.64 6.85 19 23 25 32 822 1200 986
SMDD1050 2.5 1200 47.2 1050 41.4 0.87 9.33 26 31 35 43 1144 1670 1373
SMDD1050 3.0 1200 47.2 1050 41.4 0.87 9.33 26 31 35 43 1140 1665 1368
SMDD1200 2.5 1200 47.2 1200 47.3 1.13 12.18 34 41 45 57 1442 2105 1730
SMDD1200 3.0 1200 47.2 1200 47.3 1.13 12.18 34 41 45 57 1401 2045 1681
SMDD1200 4.0 1200 47.2 1200 47.3 1.13 12.18 34 41 45 57 1414 2065 1697
SMDD1400 3.0 1200 47.2 1400 55.2 1.54 16.58 46 55 62 77 2031 2965 2437
SMDD1400 4.0 1200 47.2 1400 55.2 1.54 16.58 46 55 62 77 1945 2840 2334
SMDD1600 3.0 1200 47.2 1600 63.0 2.01 21.66 60 72 80 101 2548 3720 3058
SMDD1600 4.0 1200 47.2 1600 63.0 2.01 21.66 60 72 80 101 2524 3685 3029
SMDD1800 4.0 1200 47.2 1800 70.9 2.54 27.41 76 92 102 127 3192 4660 3830
SMDD1800 6.0 1200 47.2 1800 70.9 2.54 27.41 76 92 102 127 3408 4975 4089
SMDD2000 4.0 1200 47.2 2000 78.8 3.14 33.84 94 113 126 157 4147 6055 4977
SMDD2000 6.0 1200 47.2 2000 78.8 3.14 33.84 94 113 126 157 4171 6090 5005
SMDD2200 6.0 1200 47.2 2200 86.7 3.80 40.95 114 137 152 190 5223 7625 6267
SMDD2350 6.0 1200 47.2 2350 92.6 4.34 46.72 130 156 173 217 5808 8480 6970
SMDD2500 6.0 1200 47.2 2500 98.5 4.91 52.88 147 177 196 245 6538 9545 7845
C X
Z
S
T

Volume
Sand
16/30
ZeoPlus
1-2.2
In mm In mm In m2 feet2
30m3/
hr/m2
36m3/
hr/m2
40m3/
hr/m2
50m3/
hr/m2 litres Kg Kg
m3/hr m3/hr
SPDD1050 3” 1200 1077 1050 41.4 0.87 9.33 26.0 31.2 34.6 43.3 1017 1485 1221
SPDD1200 3” 1200 1229 1200 47.3 1.13 12.18 33.9 40.7 45.2 56.5 1322 1930 1586
SPDD1400 4” 1200 1442 1400 55.2 1.54 16.58 46.2 55.4 61.6 77.0 1808 2640 2170
SPDD1600 4” 1200 1644 1600 63.0 2.01 21.66 60.3 72.4 80.4 100.5 2366 3455 2840
SPDD1800 6” 1200 1839 1800 70.9 2.54 27.41 76.3 91.6 101.8 127.2 2966 4330 3559
SPDD2000 6” 1200 2042 2000 78.8 3.14 33.84 94.2 113.1 125.7 157.1 3671 5360 4405
SPDD2350 6” 1200 2390 2350 92.6 4.34 46.72 130.1 156.1 173.5 216.9 5089 7430 6107
Part Number Product Description Nominal Size
222900 M2500 - 100mm Connections 2.5m2
222901 M3750 - 150mm Connections 3.75m2
222902 M5000 - 150mm Connections 5.0m2